
A
I

nalG.

All lndia lnstitute of Medical Sciences, Bhubaneswar
At - Sijua (Patrapada), Post - Dumuduma, Bhubaneswar (Odisha) - 751019

File No- sToRE-28/45 | 2024-STPUR SEC

e-Tender Ref. No.

Name of the Tender
Bhubaneswar.

Dated: 08-05-2025

Corrigend u m(e-Tender)-l

: STO R E-28l 45 I 2024-ST P U R SE C/0 1, Date d : 03-0 4-2025

: Supply of Various Consumables for the Department of Pathology at AllMS,

s.
No

Existing Sl No
as in Technical
Specification

Product Name
Existing

Specification
To be read as

1 8 BCL6 EP278 or 100/D5 EP 27 8 I LN22 I P G B6p /QR047

2 13 Calretinin Polyclonal PolyclonaI/DAK CALRET / SP13

3 t7 cD4 EP2O4 or 4BL2 EP204l 4BL2 I QR032

4 20 cD10 NEPP NEPP/56C6/ DAK CD10/ SP67

5 25 cD23 EP75 EPTSlLBtzl DAK CD23 I SP23

6 32 cD56 L23C3,L23C3.5 L23C3 /123C3.s

7 35 cD138 EP201 or B-A38 EP2oUQRo12l s-A38

8 39 CK AEt/AE4 AE1/AE3

9 40 cK7 EP16 EPL6 IIOV-TL 12130)

10 4t cK19 EP72 EP7 2 I (As3 -B I A2.261 I st7 o / Ks 1e. 1

11 42 cK20 EP23 EP23/ Ks20.8

L2 44 CyclinDl EPL2 EPL2/5P24

13 70 MLHl GMOlT GM011/G168-1s

L4 7L MSH2 RED2 RED2/FElUQROlO /79H11

15 88 PAX8 EP331
E P33 1/SP348/2R-1lMXR013, GR002/QR016/RM436/

BCLZ

15 94 P40 Delta NPP Delta NPP/8C28

L7 LLL TTFl EP229 EP229/QR046 I tHCt4L

18 LL4 ALK/CD246 1A4 LA4lsA4 lDsF3 lQR017

19 Lt7 lgG
Polyclonal Rabit

Anti-Human

Polyclonal Rabit Anti-Human
Clearly mention manufacturer prescribed dilution as

per technical literature. Should mention maximum-
minimum range.

20 118 lgA
Polyclonal Rabit

Anti-Human

Polyclonal Rabit Anti-Human
Clearly mention manufacturer prescribed dilution as

per technical literature. Should mention maximum-
minimum range.

21 119 lgM
Polyclonal Rabit

Anti-Human

Polyclonal Rabit Anti-Human
22Clearly mention manufacturer prescribed dilution as

per technical literature. Should mention maximum-
minimum range.

,-



22 120 c3
PolyclonalRabit

Anti-Human

Polyclonal Rabit Anti-Human
Clearly mention manufacturer prescribed dilution as

per technical literature. Should mention maximum-
minimum range.

23 t2t Polyclonal Rabit
Anti-Human

Polyclonal Rabit Anti-Human
Clearly mention manufacturer prescribed dilution as

per technical literature. Should mention maximum-
minimum range.

24 122 Kappa
Polyclonal Rabit

Anti-Human

Polyclonal Rabit Anti-Human
Clearly mention manufacturer prescribed dilution as

per technical literature. Should mention maximum-
minimum range.

25 123 Lambda
Polyclonal Rabit

Anti-Human

Polyclonal Rabit Anti-Human
Clearly mention manufacturer prescribed dilution as

per techrrical literature. Should mention maximurn-
minimum range.

26 L24 Albumin
Polyclonal Rabit

Anti-Human

Polyclonal Rabit Anti-Human
Clearly nrention manufacturer prescribed dilution as

per technical literature. Should mention maximum-
minimum range.

27 L25 Fibrinogen
PolyclonalRabit

Anti-Human

Polyclonal Rabit Anti-Human
Clearly mention manufacturer prescribed dilution as

per technical literature. Should mention maximum-
minimum range.

28 L37 Synaptophysin
DAK-Synap or

svvp

a

DAK-Synap lSyVp /27 Gt2lSPtL

29 L87

Plain Microscope
slide (Ground

Edges)

72/pack
T2lpack or 50/pack

(Total number of slide pieces -2,16,00)

30 188

Frosted slide One
end double side
(Ground Edees)

72/pack
72/pack or 50/pack

(Total number of slide pieces -2,16,00)

31 47 ER EP1 EPII SPLI6FL1/QRO13

32 90 PR EP2 EP2lPGR636lQR014

33 18 CD5 EP77 EP77 l4C7

34 56 HER2/erbB2 EP3 sP3/EP3/QR003,

35 704 SATB2 EP299 EP299/ QR023

36 163 H3.3G3VR Quantity -8 Quantity -1

37
Last date and Time of

submission of e-tender
16-05-2025 at 05.00 PM

Last date and Time of
submission of e-tender

30-05-2025 at 05.00 PM

38
Date & Time of opening of e-

Tender
2l-05-2025 at 03.00 PM

Date & Time of opening of
e-Tender

04-05-2025 at 03.00 Pm

Sr. Procurement-cum Officer (l/c)
AllMS, Bhubaneswar

c1q


